
AILG Alumni Volunteer Seminar – Contact Sheet 
 

AILG Board 
Steve Baker, Chair: sbaker@alum.mit.edu 
 
AILG Accreditation Committee 
Herman Marshall, Chair: hermanmarshall@alum.mit.edu 
John Covert, Coordinator: covert@mit.edu 
 
AILG Community Relations Committee 
David Hutchings, Chair: djhutch@alum.mit.edu 
 
AILG Education Committee 
Bryan Bryson, Chair: bryand@alum.mit.edu 
 
AILG Facilities Committee 
Peter Cooper, Chair: plcooper@alum.mit.edu 
 
AILG Finance Committee 
Ernie Sabine, Chair: esabine@alum.mit.edu 
 
AILG Insurance Committee 
Stan Wulf, Chair: sawulf@enters.com 
 
AILG IT/Telecomm Committee 
Ash Dyer, Chair: ashdyer@alum.mit.edu  
 
CARMA Program 
Don Camelio, CDSA: dcamelio@mit.edu 
 
FSILG Culture Committee 
Steve Stuntz, Chair: stuntz@alum.mit.edu 
 
FSILG Office 
Bob Ferrara, Interim Director/Assistant Dean, rferrara@mit.edu 
Jacob Oppenheimer, Assistant Director/IFC Advisor, j_opp@mit.edu 
Ian Miller, Coordinator/PHA Advisor, imiller@mit.edu 
Adam McCready, Graduate Assistant, mccready@mit.edu 
Allie Singer, Graduate Assistant/LGC Advisor, arsinger@mit.edu 
 
FSILG Cooperative Incorporated (FCI)  
Scott Klemm, Executive Director, sklemm@fsilg.coop 
 


